:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9196308

May 31, 2024 18:24 (UTC)

In epoch 287,384 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 168024 - 0.018669777 ETH®
70.68 USD

2 168026 - 0.018380719 ETH®
69.58 USD

3 168027 - 0.018656221 ETH®
70.63 USD

4 168028 - 0.018603427 ETH®
70.43 USD

S 168030 - 0.018667292 ETH®
70.67 USD

6 168031 - 0.018261867 ETH®
69.13 USD

7 168032 - 0.018697940 ETH®
70.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9196308
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/287384
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168024
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168026
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168027
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168028
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168030
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168031
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168032

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

168034

168035

168036

168037

168038

168039

168040

168043

168046

Validator Id

550596

Amount

- 0.018671956
70.68 USD

- 0.018637618
70.55 USD

- 0.018593436
70.39 USD

- 0.018610997
70.45 USD

- 0.018596973
70.40 USD

- 0.018605015
70.43 USD

- 0.018668678
70.67 USD

- 0.018658780
70.64 USD

- 0.018653916
70.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.044687227
169.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168034
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168035
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168036
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168037
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168038
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168039
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168040
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168043
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/168046
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/550596

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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